

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 996/2025

Hanumanaram Vishnoi S/o Birmaram Vishnoi
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ncb
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 286/2024

Phoosaram S/o Bhagirathram Bishnoi
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, Spl.PP (for NCB)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI
(Through Video Conferencing)
Order

25/07/2025

1. Shri Tej Prakash Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file reply.
2. List the matters when the Bench is next convened.

(FARJAND ALI),J